
BRANDED MERCHANDISE  
PRICE LIST

Contact us at hello@taylormadedesigns.co.ukA one-time setup charge of £35 applies. Prices include full-colour printing (360° wraparound printing on drinkware). Prices exclude VAT & delivery costs.
We typically hold the colours shown in stock; we will confirm availability before you place an order. Prices correct as of 12 February 2026.

POD Bottle COFFOO CupTIDE Bottle

A classic stainless steel bottle 
that keeps drinks hot or cold for 
hours. 360° wraparound print 
available.

This dishwasher safe double-wall 
vacuum insulated bottle has a 
soft rubber outer and offers a 
definitive drinking experience.

Made from bamboo fibre, 
melamine and corn starch, 
our sustainable coffee cup is 
includes a non-drip silicone lid.

Quantity Quantity QuantityPrice Price Price
25
50
100
500

25
50
100
500

25
50
100
500

£7.95
£7.45
£6.95
£5.95

£9.95
£9.75
£8.95
£7.95

£3.95
£3.45
£2.95
£2.45

	• Material: stainless steel 
	• Dimensions: H: 27 cm, D: 7 cm
	• Capacity: 500ml

	• Material: stainless steel 
	• Dimensions: H: 25 cm, D: 7 cm
	• Capacity: 600ml

	• Dimensions: H: 13 cm, D: 8.5 cm
	• Capacity: 350ml

Towels Yoga + Pilates SocksWelcome Packs

Towels and robes can be 
embroidered, woven or dye 
sublimated with your branding. 

We can add your branding to 
towels of any size and type. 
Whether you need beach towels 
or face cloths, we can source 
and brand them for you. 

Welcome packs are custom 
made to suit any budget. 

Whether you need premium 
rucksacks or branded drawstring 
sacks, we can take care of it. 
Everything within the pack can 
be branded, too.

Safe, hygienic and comfortable 
performance socks designed by 
yoga and Pilates practitioners. 

Feels soft and secure … even in 
the most challenging poses. Ideal 
for indoor studio environments.

Price on application Price on application Box of 100: £1.20 per pair

	• Premium combed cotton
	• Full-sole silicone grip
	• Retail-ready packaging

Backpacks Trolley TokensTote Bags

Embroidered and printed  
in-house, our curated range of 
rucksacks are ideal for in-gym 
retail or giveaways. 

Backpacks can have roll top 
closures, shoe panels, drinks 
pockets, waterproof inners, USB 
ports and more.

Our custom-branded jute 
and cotton shoppers can be 
embroidered or printed in-house 
at our Christchurch HQ. 

These strong and reliable tote 
bags are available in a full range 
of sizes, materials, colours and 
styles. 

Our range of die-cast and 
enamelled locker coins can be 
branded on both sides and 
supplied on keyrings. 

We can supply point-of-sale 
racks or provide tokens in 
vending-machine-friendly 
packaging. 

3-Digit Padlock ECO-PAD NotebookPURE Notebook

With solid steel hasps & stainless 
steel casing, these 3-digit 
combination padlocks can be 
printed in full colour.

Coated notebook with 80 
pages of 70 gsm white recycled 
paper. Each book has an elastic 
enclosure & page mark ribbon.

Uncoated notebook with 80 
pages of 70 gsm white recycled 
paper. Elastic enclosure & page 
mark ribbon.

Quantity Quantity QuantityPrice Price Price
100
250
500
1,000

25
50
100
500

25
50
100
500

£2.45 
£2.35 
£2.25 
£2.15 

£3.95 
£2.25  
£2.20  
£2.15  

£3.95 
£2.25  
£2.20    
£2.15  

	• 1,000 possible combinations
	• H: 67mm, W: 45mm, D: 22 mm
	• Weight: 93 g

	• Full-colour print on front cover
	• PET-coated cover
	• Elastic trim, polyester ribbon

	• Full-colour print on front cover
	• Uncoated  kraft paper cover
	• Elastic trim, polyester ribbon

Price on application Price on application Price on application
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Corporate Clothing  
Brand Enhancing Merchandise

t: +44 (0) 1202 473 311
e: hello@taylormadedesigns.co.uk

w: taylormadedesigns.co.uk


