

POD Bottle



A classic stainless steel bottle that keeps drinks hot or cold for hours. 360° wraparound print available.

- Material: stainless steel
- Dimensions: H: 27 cm, D: 7 cm
- Capacity: 500ml

Quantity	Price
25	£7.95
50	£7.45
100	£6.95
500	£5.95

TIDE Bottle



This dishwasher safe double-wall vacuum insulated bottle has a soft rubber outer and offers a definitive drinking experience.

- Material: stainless steel
- Dimensions: H: 25 cm, D: 7 cm
- Capacity: 600ml

Quantity	Price
25	£9.95
50	£9.75
100	£8.95
500	£7.95

COFFOO Cup



Made from bamboo fibre, melamine and corn starch, our sustainable coffee cup includes a non-drip silicone lid.

- Dimensions: H: 13 cm, D: 8.5 cm
- Capacity: 350ml

Quantity	Price
25	£3.95
50	£3.45
100	£2.95
500	£2.45

Backpacks



Embroidered and printed in-house, our curated range of rucksacks are ideal for in-gym retail or giveaways.

Backpacks can have roll top closures, shoe panels, drinks pockets, waterproof inners, USB ports and more.

Price on application

Tote Bags



Our custom-branded jute and cotton shoppers can be embroidered or printed in-house at our Christchurch HQ.

These strong and reliable tote bags are available in a full range of sizes, materials, colours and styles.

Price on application

Trolley Tokens



Our range of die-cast and enamelled locker coins can be branded on both sides and supplied on keyrings.

We can supply point-of-sale racks or provide tokens in vending-machine-friendly packaging.

Price on application

Towels



Towels and robes can be embroidered, woven or dye sublimated with your branding.

We can add your branding to towels of any size and type. Whether you need beach towels or face cloths, we can source and brand them for you.

Price on application

Welcome Packs



Welcome packs are custom made to suit any budget.

Whether you need premium rucksacks or branded drawstring sacks, we can take care of it. Everything within the pack can be branded, too.

Price on application

Yoga + Pilates Socks



Safe, hygienic and comfortable performance socks designed by yoga and Pilates practitioners.

Feels soft and secure ... even in the most challenging poses. Ideal for indoor studio environments.

- Premium combed cotton
- Full-sole silicone grip
- Retail-ready packaging

Box of 100: £1.20 per pair

3-Digit Padlock



With solid steel hasps & stainless steel casing, these 3-digit combination padlocks can be printed in full colour.

- 1,000 possible combinations
- H: 67mm, W: 45mm, D: 22 mm
- Weight: 93 g

Quantity	Price
100	£2.45
250	£2.35
500	£2.25
1,000	£2.15

PURE Notebook



Coated notebook with 80 pages of 70 gsm white recycled paper. Each book has an elastic enclosure & page mark ribbon.

- Full-colour print on front cover
- PET-coated cover
- Elastic trim, polyester ribbon

Quantity	Price
25	£3.95
50	£2.25
100	£2.20
500	£2.15

ECO-PAD Notebook



Uncoated notebook with 80 pages of 70 gsm white recycled paper. Elastic enclosure & page mark ribbon.

- Full-colour print on front cover
- Uncoated kraft paper cover
- Elastic trim, polyester ribbon

Quantity	Price
25	£3.95
50	£2.25
100	£2.20
500	£2.15



EST • 1993

TaylorMadeDesigns
Made with Care



t: +44 (0) 1202 473 311
e: hello@taylormadedesigns.co.uk
w: taylormadedesigns.co.uk



EST • 1993

TaylorMadeDesigns
Made with Care

Corporate Clothing
Brand Enhancing Merchandise